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Genel siralama (dereceye gore siralama), sayfa 1/6

siralama
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soyad ve isim

ASLAN Tolga

KUPELI Adem Doruk
KALENDER Enes Talha
TOKER Ates Efe
CAGLAYAN Kerem
BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Omer
BICICIOGLU ismail Tuna
DURUL Mehmet Erdem
ASLAN Eren
GUNDOGAR Mustafa Arda
ISIK Gencer

ARSLAN Ahmet
EMIROGLU Burak Efe
OZTURK Alkim
YILMAZER Mikail Onat
AYAZ Yigit

CILINGIR Demir
KOSEOGLU Emirhan
DURMAZ Berkan
KUMLA Omer Batu
ALMOTIRI Ziyad

AKIN Coruh Deniz

DURU Mete Alp

ERGIN Hiiseyin

SEN Onat

BELGE ibrahim Arda
SEVEN Arca Kaan
YILDIRIM Mustafa
SAYGIN Efe Kaan
OZTURK Ismail Cagan
UY AR Bogaghan
TANERLER Arda
YURDAKUL Cem Deniz
ALTINCEKIC Toprak
MACIT Uras

CELEBI Mert
MAMUNLUOGLU Tiirker
KIRNAPCI Yagiz
NURIYEV Eshgin
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih
HELVAYIYEN Yusuf
CENGIZ Kivang

AYGUN Arda
KACHARAVA Luka
AKKOYUN Orgun
YURDAKUL Can Devrim
BARIS Efe
TAVARTKILADRE Aleksamo
COLLU Enes Emre
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BURSA-FERDI

PARS ESKRIM G.S.K.

BEKIR YILMAZ ILKOGRETIM OK
ICT SK

PARAT RiPOST

BEKIR YILMAZ ILKOGRETIM OK
KASTAMONU ESK SK

ANKARA - FERDI

ZONGULDAK FERDI
BURSA-FERDI

BURSA-FERDI

PARS ESKRIM G.S.K.
ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
BURSA-FERDI

ZONGULDAK FERDI
BURSA-FERDI

ACI GSK

KASTAMONU ESK SK
BURSA-FERDI

BURSA-FERDI

SOUDI

ICT SK

PARAT RiPOST

KDZ EREGLI ESK.

PARAT RiPOST

BARTIN - FERDI

TED SK

ICT SK

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
ZONGULDAK FERDI
KASTAMONU ESK SK
BURSA-FERDI

BURSA-FERDI

ASP GSPK

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
PARS ESKRIM G.S.K.

BASKENT E.S.K.

ZONGULDAK FERDI

NEFTCI CULUBU

BURSA-FERDI

BURSA-FERDI

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
iZMIiR BUYUKSEHIR BEL GSK
GEORGIA

ZONGULDAK FERDI
BURSA-FERDI

ASP GSPK

GEORGIA

SEVGI KOLEJI S.K.

dogum tarihi

1/9/2005
20/7/2005
2/1/2006
26/4/2007
14/7/2005
27/1/2005
11/2/2006
19/4/2005
20/2/2006
11/2/2006
27/5/2005
7/11/2005
6/7/2005
29/3/2005
1/2/2006
1/1/2008
22/3/2006
3/6/2005
19/12/2007
11/3/2006
1/1/2006
24/7/2007
24/2/2007
17/4/2006
16/11/2006
10/3/2005
10/9/2005
12/12/2007
20/7/2005
25/12/2007
3/1/2005
29/6/2007
23/9/2006
19/1/2007
12/3/2007
18/1/2005
14/10/2005
26/10/2005
1/1/2006
25/1/2007
30/4/2007
14/2/2007
24/4/2006
21/7/2005
25/5/2006
23/9/2006
4/1/2008
12/2/2006
17/6/2005
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soyad ve isim

YONTAN Yildirim Beyazit
AKALIN Arda
TASDUZER Salih Arda
CACAN Cinar

AKIN Yusuf

GURSEL Nural Dora
ONAT Kanat Cem
INCIRCIOGLU Mert
DANKAZ Acar

KUMUK Poyraz

ORAL Atakan
MULAYIM Eren
NUHOGLU Batuhan
DOGAN Hamza Enes
OZKARA Alp Tuna
UGURLU Mehmet Emir
AKPINAR Can

TANGAY Tuna Mert
DERICI Deniz

CAKIR Tolga Arda
YAMAN Furkan
BASOGLU Efe

ORS Doruk
OZTURKOGLU Erk Demir
UCOLUK Arda

ALTEPE Asil Baran
SAKINC Ozgiir
ULUAGACLI Orhun Eren
OZTURK Kerem Berker
MERMUTLUOGLU Emir
TASCI Caglar
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf
EVLI Ahmet Enes
KUCUKALI Alptekin
GUNER Eymen

SAG Omer

TUFAN Seyfi

DOGAN Semih Cemsah
AYTUNC Omer
KUCUKVIZILTI Mustafa
INCIRCIOGLU Doruk Can
DOGU Eren

BERRAK Candeniz
ALBAYRAK Bora
DAHAN Hiiseyin Azam
MUTLU Arda
KOYDERE Hasan Kaan
YAVUZ Ali Osman ilber
BILGINOGULLARI Okyay
GUL Mustafa Can
XASIYEV Ayxan
ALNUJAYDI Mountdoer
ODABASI Ismail Mert
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PARAT RiPOST

VISNELIK TESK

ZONGULDAK FERDI

VISNELIK TESK

MANISA - FERDI

TED SK

PARAT RiPOST

VISNELIK TESK

ZONGULDAK FERDI

ASP GSPK

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
BURSA-FERDI

KASTAMONU ESK SK
ZONGULDAK FERDI

VISNELIK TESK

PARAT RiPOST

VISNELIK TESK

BURSA-FERDI

PARAT RiPOST

ANKARA - FERDI

BEKIR YILMAZ ILKOGRETIM OK
BURSA-FERDI

ISTANBUL - FERDI

PARAT RiPOST

ANKARA - FERDI

ISTANBUL - FERDI

ANGORA PARS ESK

BEKIR YILMAZ ILKOGRETIM OK
BURSA-FERDI

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
BEKIR YILMAZ ILKOGRETIM OK
BURSA-FERDI

BEKIR YILMAZ ILKOGRETIM OK
SEVGI KOLEJI S.K.

KDZ EREGLI ESK.

ZONGULDAK FERDI

USAK FERDI

KDZ EREGLI ESK.

ACI GSK

MANISA - FERDI

VISNELIK TESK

BURSA-FERDI

ANOKES S.K.

ZONGULDAK FERDI

ICT SK

ICT SK

BEKIR YILMAZ ILKOGRETIM OK
ANKARA - FERDI

TED SK

BURSA-FERDI

NEFTCI CULUBU

SOUDI

MANISA - FERDI

dogum tarihi

9/8/2007
24/2/2008
20/10/2005
18/9/2008
12/9/2006
2/11/2006
5/9/2007
21/10/2005
11/1/2007
17/6/2008
5/2/2007
27/2/2006
1/1/2005
15/9/2008
17/9/2007
10/10/2006
7/9/2007
4/9/2005
17/12/2005
2/8/2005
17/4/2007
21/9/2006
11/7/2005
31/8/2006
22/3/2006
7/2/2005
29/10/2007
22/7/2005
1/8/2006
14/7/2006
11/8/2006
27/3/2007
13/1/2005
20/2/2006
25/1/2006
1/11/2007
3/4/2006
14/8/2006
13/10/2008
16/5/2005
14/5/2008
10/2/2007
21/1/2008
28/6/2006
19/1/2007
22/7/2007
1/1/2005
29/4/2008
28/8/2006
7/4/2007
1/1/2006
1/1/2006
6/9/2005
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soyad ve isim

IKiZ Ahmet Yagiz
SIMAV Orkun Utku
BULADI Mehmet Batu
AKBIN Aras Cem
SENOGLU Arda
ERUL Enes

GUMUS Cagan Isik
ULKU Isik Alaz
UREGEN Umut
UGUZ Berkin
SENGUN Ahmet Efe
DEMIR Arda
BUYUKALAN Baran
ELMADAG Ozan
CAKIR Talha

CANKI Eren
AYDOGDU Uygar
BOSTANBAS Sarp
KOSE Mehmet Kayra
OZTAS Volkan Kaan
CINAR Hiiseyin
KARADENIZ Ali Engin
YORULMAZ Eray
SAHINER Eren
KAPLAN Arda
TOKGOZ Tuna
SARISU Mehmet

TAS Arda

TAKES Bora
VAPURCU Efe
GOZEL Onur
CETINKAYA Emir
KISAN Cihangir Yigit
OCEK Alp Deniz
BOZKUS Berken
OZBEY Ozan

POLAT Yunus Emre
BALTACIOGLU Baybars
ALIYEV Rasul
YILMAZ Efeberk
ALTHOBATI Tamim
SARITAS Aziz Emre
ACIKALIN Yigit Kemal
TAKKA Arda
PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto
AKPINAR Ali Barig
ARSLAN Yigit Ali
OZGUR Tuna Kerem
BILIR Berat Oguz
ASIKLAR Emre
RAMISHVILI Luka
BASAR Muhammed Arda
BESOGLU Ozcan
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PARAT RiPOST

BURSA-FERDI

BURSA-FERDI

ICT SK

BURSA-FERDI

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
iZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL GSK
PARAT RiPOST

BURSA-FERDI

KASTAMONU ESK SK

iZMIiR BUYUKSEHIR BEL GSK
KIRIKKALE - FERDI
VISNELIK TESK

ZONGULDAK FERDI

KDZ EREGLI ESK.

ISTANBUL - FERDI

ANKARA - FERDI

iZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL GSK
BASKENT E.S.K.

VISNELIK TESK

USAK FERDI

BARTIN - FERDI

ICT SK

ZONGULDAK FERDI

ICT SK

BURSA-FERDI

USAK FERDI

ANKA GSK

BURSA-FERDI

BURSA-FERDI

BEKIR YILMAZ ILKOGRETIM OK
UNSAL TULBENTCI 1.0.0. SK
UNSAL TULBENTCI 1.0.0. SK
iZMIiR BUYUKSEHIR BEL GSK
VISNELIK TESK
BURSA-FERDI

DUZBAG GSK

PARAT RiPOST

NEFTCI CULUBU
BURSA-FERDI

SOUDI

1402 CUBUK GSK

KDZ EREGLI ESK.

ANGORA PARS ESK

ANGORA PARS ESK
BURSA-FERDI

PARS ESKRIM G.S.K.
BURSA-FERDI

KIRIKKALE - FERDI

MANISA - FERDI

GEORGIA

ANKA GSK

KILIS - FERDI

dogum tarihi

7/12/2007
12/5/2008
25/6/2005
15/10/2007
6/10/2005
1/8/2005
19/5/2005
3/3/2007
9/11/2007
28/11/2007
4/3/2006
15/5/2007
21/1/2008
6/2/2008
6/10/2006
1/5/2007
5/3/2008
28/2/2008
16/4/2007
20/10/2008
4/8/2005
18/6/2007
26/11/2008
10/3/2007
14/8/2006
2/4/2008
31/10/2005
1/8/2007
21/3/2006
28/3/2007
16/2/2006
15/4/2005
8/3/2006
27/2/2008
30/8/2009
7/9/2008
5/4/2005
17/5/2007
1/1/2007
5/5/2008
1/1/2006
16/2/2006
4/1/2008
15/5/2009
29/8/2006
15/8/2008
1/3/2005
15/2/2008
25/1/2008
26/3/2007
22/6/2006
26/2/2008
2/2/2005
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156 DURMUS Akif Tuna SAM SAMSUN ESK 18/5/2008
157 EGELI Efe Tan IST ACI GSK 3/5/2007
158  YILDIZ Mehmet Ozcan ANK ANKA GSK 5/4/2008
159  YILDIRIM Kerem Gokay ESK ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB 12/4/2007
159 ZEYNNALLI Nurlan AZE TEHSIL IDMAN MERKEZI 1/1/2006
161 KARAMETE Zafer ANK ANKA GSK 27/1/2005
162 CINAR Onur Hasan ANK ANKARA - FERDI 5/10/2008
163 DORTBUDAK Ahmet Ugur ST ISTANBUL - FERDI 24/7/2008
164 AKAGUNDUZ Ege Eymen KIR KIRIKKALE - FERDI 21/4/2008
164 KESER Yagiz Efe izM [ZMIR- FERDI 24/3/2006
166 OZKUTUKCU Yaman IST PARAT RIiPOST 21/4/2008
167 OZDEMIR Mehmet Efe ANK ANKARA KILIC GENCLIK VE SP 30/11/2005
168 UNGAN Orkun Yalgmn IST PARAT RIiPOST 14/2/2008
169 YILMAZOGLU Sedat KIR KIRIKKALE - FERDI 26/10/2006
170 DILEKCI Emir IST ACI GSK 15/6/2006
171 ALHASHIM Taha ARABI  SOUDI 1/1/2006
172 KILINC Yusuf Arda ADI DUZBAG GSK 15/8/2007
173  VURAL Turhan Bager ANK ANKA GSK 10/5/2007
174 IRMAK Mustafa Ufuk ANK ANKA GSK 17/10/2007
175 ASLANDOGDU Yigit BUR BURSA-FERDI 14/8/2008
176  YILMAZ Olkan Hasan Sirr ANK VISNELIK TESK 17/8/2007
177 DERICIOGLU Harun Resit KiL KILIS - FERDI 30/11/2006
178 ISLEK Toprak Efe BUR BURSA-FERDI 24/3/2006
179  AKYUZ Ismail Talha KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 10/12/2007
179 DAGILMIS ibrahim ADI DUZBAG GSK 4/1/2005
181  OZGUL Aml Eray ANK ANKA GSK 16/10/2008
181 YILMAZ Mehmet Ege BUR BURSA-FERDI 16/10/2008
183 BALCI Deniz izM [ZMIR- FERDI 28/2/2006
183 CELEBI Aybar BUR BURSA-FERDI 18/6/2005
185 AVAR Can Burak izM IZMIR BASARI S K. 8/8/2007
185 KAYALAR Oguzhan KiL KIiLIS - FERDI 30/3/2005
187 OZTURK Taha Emre MAN MANISA - FERDI 13/9/2005
188 SAHIN Bahri KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 13/4/2009
189 TEGMEN Kaan Emir izM IZMIR BASARI S K. 28/4/2005
190 CELIK Ada KIR KIRIKKALE - FERDI 7/12/2006
191 OCAK Kuzeyhan ZON KDZ EREGLI ESK. 22/9/2006
191 TEKINER Doruk ANK VISNELIK TESK 23/8/2007
193 VAPURCU Ege BUR BURSA-FERDI 9/9/2009
194  AYDOGDU Artun Ata BUR BURSA-FERDI 16/9/2007
195 ICIKLAN Mustafa Bera ANK BASKENT E.S K. 19/12/2008
196 YASLIKAYA Enes Baran ANK ANKA GSK 2/6/2007
197 CORMANCIK Safak USA USAK FERDI 10/3/2008
197 KARATAS Ali Sinan IST PARAT RIiPOST 2/5/2007
199 YURTSEVEN Ali KIR KIRIKKALE - FERDI 7/5/2008
200 GUNES Mert BAR BARTIN - FERDI 20/11/2006
201 ZORLU Arda USA USAK FERDI 1/12/2007
202 YILMAZ Emir Selahattin ZON ZONGULDAK FERDI 15/10/2008
203 DEVRIM Rida KIR KIRIKKALE - FERDI 31/3/2008
204 BICER Asil Inang MAN MANISA - FERDI 18/2/2008
205 UCBUDAK Kagan BUR BURSA-FERDI 27/3/2008
206 GUVEN Ulug Eke ST PARAT RiPOST 17/7/2008
207 ARCAN Emre isT ACI GSK 7/11/2008

208 ARSLAN Onur Alp ANK PARS ESKRIM G.S K. 9/11/2007
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EFE Egemen

DINC Ege

USLU Hasan Goktug
SAHIN Fatih Talha
KURT Fatih

DURAK Sarp Serhet
BASOGLU Cem
BUYURAN Sarp
DEMIR Yunus
BASKARA Baran
SIMSEK Fahreddin Erberk
INANC Emirhan

ER Mehmet Efe
DOGANER Ahmet Metin
YILMAZ Mehmet Necati
AKGUN Asrin Mirag
KUCUK Atay

GUNGOR Berk

YEMIS Omer
SIYAMOGLU Mehmet Kayra
TINAZ Ahmethan

SEDA Can Tuna

CIFTCI Omer

KOSE Mert

SAYDUT Limen Berat
MURADOV Murad
KARA Yusuf

TURAN Ahmet Mustafa
OZDEMIR Sarp
TURKER Muhammed Yusuf
ERMENEK Ibrahim Orhun
KAYRAK Utkan
ERSAHIN ilber
BIRHAN Emin Efe
OKTAN Yigit Himmet
OZCELIK Mehmet Emir
ANDIC Arhan
AL-MALIKI Muslim
ARDIN Umut

TEKE Efehan
TANRISEVEN Mehmet Kerem
KURT Cagan

SIZAN Mehmet

ZILELI Alp Seref
DEMIR Melih Mehmet
DORUKBASI Hasan
TASEL Evren

AZATLI Kerem

TUFAN Ahmet Alp
CALISKAN Tuna

SARI Omer Salih
KADHIM Dhufiqar
PUSKUL Tiirker Eymen
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ANOKES S.K.

PARAT RIPOST

SEVGI KOLEJI S.K.

KIRIKKALE - FERDI

UNSAL TULBENTCI 1.0.0. SK
BURSA-FERDI

BURSA-FERDI

BURSA-FERDI

KARAMAN - FERDI

BEKIR YILMAZ ILKOGRETIM OK
ANKA GSK

ANGORA PARS ESK
KIRIKKALE - FERDI

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
KIRIKKALE - FERDI

ICT SK

ACI GSK

VISNELIK TESK

ANOKES S.K.

PARS ESKRIM G.S K.

USAK FERDI

ANKARA - FERDI

VAN - FERDI

KIRIKKALE - FERDI

VAN - FERDI

NEFTCI CULUBU

KILIS - FERDI

DUZBAG GSK

ACI GSK

PARS ESKRIM G.S K.

ANKARA - FERDI

BARTIN - FERDI

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
USAK FERDI

PARS ESKRIM G.S K.

PARS ESKRIM G.S K.
ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
1IRAQ

ANKARA - FERDI

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
ANKARA KILIC GENCLIK VE SP
KIRIKKALE - FERDI

ANKARA KILIC GENCLIK VE SP
VISNELIK TESK

1402 CUBUK GSK

UNSAL TULBENTCI 1.0.0. SK
ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUB
MANISA - FERDI

ANKARA KILIC GENCLIK VE SP
PARAT RiPOST

UNSAL TULBENTCI 1.0.0. SK
1IRAQ

ANGORA PARS ESK

dogum tarihi

22/6/2005
1/3/2006
7/6/2006

25/1/2005
7/8/2006
7/7/2007

21/9/2006

15/12/2007

26/3/2009

16/5/2008

5/11/2007

17/3/2006

24/2/2008

7/10/2007
8/8/2008

5/10/2006

17/3/2008
1/3/2008

22/4/2009

28/8/2009

7/10/2005
3/3/2006

10/3/2008

17/9/2008

24/9/2008
1/1/2007

19/4/2006

30/4/2006

29/9/2008

25/1/2007

27/7/2007

10/12/2007

28/2/2009

13/6/2008
6/6/2007

6/11/2006

22/11/2007
1/1/2008
2/10/2006
19/10/2007

11/3/2006
8/7/2008

26/3/2008

24/4/2009

18/5/2005

30/11/2006

13/5/2005

28/9/2006

20/1/2007
5/6/2009

29/11/2005
1/1/2005
10/11/2009
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281
281
281
284
284
286
287
287

soyad ve isim
YIGITCAN Acun Tan
YABACI Arslanbey
SENGUL Ali Alpin
DEMIR Yigit
DAGILMIS Emirhan

DAGLAR Muharrem Talha

TURAN Mehmet Akif
TURAN Ibrahim
YANGOZ Abdulkerim
BJELLAND Adrian
DOGAN Mehmet Akif
CEP Fahri Doruk
DIRICAN Alp Ege
CAKMAK Ege
AL-TAIL Mohammed
ASLANTAS Ege
CERCI Sarp
KURUBACAK Demir
ZEYNALLI Agshin
COLAK Ali Ekrem
HAN Mehmet Asim
TOKGOZ Gokay
BINGOL Arda
YANGOZ Hasan Ali
BJELLAND Julian
MERT Kuzey Gazi
SALEEM Al-Hasan

sehir
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BASKENT E.SK.

ZONGULDAK FERDI

VAN - FERDI

KARAMAN - FERDI

DUZBAG GSK

ANKARA KILIC GENCLIK VE SP
ANKARA KILIC GENCLIK VE SP
ANKARA KILIC GENCLIK VE SP
KARAMAN - FERDI

ACI GSK

ZONGULDAK FERDI
ZONGULDAK FERDI

ISTANBUL - FERDI

MANISA - FERDI

1IRAQ

MANISA - FERDI

[ZMIR- FERDI

ZONGULDAK FERDI

TEHSIL IDMAN MERKEZI
KARAMAN - FERDI

ANKARA KILIC GENCLIK VE SP
ICT SK

MANISA - FERDI

KARAMAN - FERDI

ACI GSK

ANKA GSK

1IRAQ

dogum tarihi

9/12/2005
22/10/2007
12/4/2005
16/9/2005
24/7/2006
17/5/2005
9/2/2006
6/7/2007
12/10/2005
25/12/2009
6/4/2009
9/7/2009
7/10/2006
26/9/2007
1/1/2006
22/5/2008
4/9/2009
21/10/2008
1/1/2006
26/7/2008
29/9/2009
17/9/2009
31/7/2009
25/7/2008
15/10/2008
9/1/2009
1/1/2011



